
D
ra

ft 
#3

4 
of

 F
ile

 K
M

S
C

L/
E

P
/3

24
/2

01
9 

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 G
en

er
al

 M
an

ag
er

 o
n 

08
-A

ug
-2

01
9 

08
:3

5 
A

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
1

KERALA MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD
(A Government Of Kerala Undertaking)

Thycaud.P.O., Thiruvananthapuram-14.
Tele Fax No. 0471-2945647

0471-2945646, 0471-2945600
E-mail id : etenders_ep@kmscl.kerala.gov.in

CIN : U24233KL2007SGC021616
GSTIN: 32AADCK4029M1ZK

No: KMSCL/EP/324/2019 Dated: 08.08.2019

 

Equipment Division www.kmscl.kerala.gov.in

NOTICE

Sub:- Tender No.T324(R)/2019- Online price bid opening held on 07.08.2019 - Biomedical Waste Incinerator 150

KG (Diesel) - reg.

Ref:- 1. Notice on Price Bid Opening published on 06.08.2019

I. The summary of online price bid opening of the tender T 324(R)/2019 held on 07.08.2019 is as below;

 

Tender No KMSCL/EP/T324(R)/197A/2019

Equipment Name Biomedical Waste Incinerator 150 KG (Diesel)

Bidder Name M/s EC SOLUTIONS

Equipment

Model    
PECPL INC 150 KG (Diesel)/  Parisudh

Item Description
Unit cost inclusive of all

charges

Applicable

CAMC₹

Final

Tabulation

Price (₹)

Status

Biomedical waste incinerator

(150kg/hr) Diesel with all accessories

as per specification except the

following items

26,91,875.00

25,07,123.64 67,84,623.64 L1

Rate for Chimney and its foundation

and installation charges
9,95,625.00

Turnkey rate for the installation of

incinerator and all other accessories

including the cost of foundation,

platform for the machine and

accessories and internal plumbing,

cabling and fixing of breakers /

switches required for the installation

of equipment and accessories

5,90,000.00

 

II. The final L1 bidder is requested to submit final negotiated offer for the Unit Cost, on or before 09.08.2019.

mailto:etenders_ep@kmscl.kerala.gov.in


D
ra

ft 
#3

4 
of

 F
ile

 K
M

S
C

L/
E

P
/3

24
/2

01
9 

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 G
en

er
al

 M
an

ag
er

 o
n 

08
-A

ug
-2

01
9 

08
:3

5 
A

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
2

Dr. Dileep Kumar S R 

െക.എം.എസ് .സി.എൽ

 


